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The restaurant from Riverside offers 63 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.0.
Welcome to INT'L VIBE, a cherished American restaurant located in Northmoor, MO, where comfort food takes
center stage. With an average rating of 3.5 stars, our patrons love the inviting atmosphere and delicious
offerings. To ensure you don’t miss out on a delightful dining experience, be sure to call ahead and reserve your
table at (816) 492-6360. If you're looking to explore beyond our menu, consider visiting nearby favorites like
China Gourmet Buffet and MVP Pizzeria and Pub. Have you dined with us before? We’d love to hear your
thoughts—Ileave a review and share your experiencel.
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Rice Dishes

JOLLOF RICE

Entrées

CROWN

Seafood

TILAPIA FISH

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Appetizer

KELEWELEH

Dessert
PLANTAIN

Beer
GINGER BEER

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pizza A 26Cm

MALTA

Wings

HENNY

$3.5

$4.0

$7.9

$1.5

$2.9

$2.0

$2.5

$2.0

$2.0

$5.0

Beverages

ORANGE DRINK

Party Packs

JACK COKE

Kids Meals

JOLLOF RICE CHICKEN

Premium
CUERVO

Popular Items
DRY RICE

Specialty Cocktails

CAPTAIN COKE

Liquor
FIREBALL

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Fancy Rolls

SEX ON BEACH

Shots & Bombs

JAGER BOMB

$1.5

$5.0

$8.9

$4.0

$3.5

$5.0

$4.0

$5.0

$2.0

$5.5

$5.0
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Standards

ATTIEKE $3.5
Monday Menu

FUFU PEPPER SOUP $10.9

Alcohol Beer | Happy
Hour

BLUE MOFO $5.0
Side Dishes

PEPPER KALA $3.5
RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $6.9

JERK CHICKEN

Fish Entrée

ATTIEKE RED SNAPPER $12.9
ATTIEKE TILAPIA $10.9
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

CHICKEN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

VIMTO $2.0
SPRITE $1.5
REDBULL $2.0

Daily Soup & Rice

TUESDAY BEANS RICE $10.9
WEDNESDAY CASSAVA LEAF RICE $10.9
WEEKEND PEPPER SOUP FUFU $10.9

Mix Drinks

FIREBULL $5.0
W VODKA LEM $4.0
W RUM COKE $4.0
JUNGLE SEX $7.0
Soft Drinks

COKE $1.5
WATER $1.0
ORANGE JUICE $2.0
LEMONADE $2.0
DIET COKE $1.5
Starters

DRY RICE CHICKEN $8.9
ATTIEKE CHICKEN $8.9
ATTIEKE MEAT ON STICK $9.9
(KABOBS)

ATTIEKE TILAPIA FILET $10.9
MEAT ON STICK (KABOBS) PLATE $7.9
JOLLOF RICE TILAPIA FILET $10.9
JOLLOF RICE RED SNAPPER $12.9
DRY RICE MEAT ON STICK $9.5
(KABOBS)

DRY RICE RED SNAPPER $12.9
DRY RICE TILAPIA $10.9
DRY RICE TILAPIA FILET $10.9

JOLLOF RICE ENTRE $6.5
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JOLLOF RICE TILAPIA

$10.9 JOLLOF RICE MEAT ON STICK
(KABOBS)

$9.5

Int'l Vibe

2316 NW Vivion Rd, Riverside,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:00-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00
Thursday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-01:30
Saturday 16:00-01:30
Sunday 16:00-23:00
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